ALV Voorjaar

INKOMSTEN
Contributie
Bijdrage Lustrumfeest
Bijdrage ALV-buiten
Bijdrage ALV-binnen
Rente
SOM

UITGAVEN
Bestuurskosten
Uitgave blad GENIE (1x)
Donaties
ALV-buiten (Arnhem-2024)
ALV-binnen (Vught-2024)
Golftoernooi
Lustrumfeest 2025
VOG-Cafe
Operationele Module
Regimentsdiner

SOM

RESERVERINGEN
Reservering Lustrumfeest 2025
Reservering Lustrumfeest 2030

BALANS op 31-12-2024
Mutatie Eigen Vermogen
Algemene Reserve

Begroting 2025

Staverden, 8 april 2025

2024

2024

Begroting Resultaat

19.500 19.880
1.200 503
500 586
300 69
21.500 21.038
5.000 5.943
3.000 1.830
1.000 1.000
5.000 2.231
1.000 481
1.500 1.745
500 0
1.000 526
2.500 0
20.500 13.754
14.000
7.283,15
50.044

2025

Begroting

19.670

7.500

900

600

300
28.970

4.000
3.700
1.000
3.000
600
1.500
14.000
500
1.000

29.300

3.000



